
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

World Show 1 10/31/2014 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 17 Placing Points 17 Placing Points 17 Placing Points 17 Points Ranking Placing 17 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 17 128$       2nd 17 128$       3rd 17 128$       1st 17 128$       760$           1,270$        

46 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 Y 4.0 14.0 13$         1.0 17.0 51$         1.0 17.0 51$         1.0 17.0 51$         65.0 1 1 304$           470$           

289 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 5.0 13.0 -$            5.0 13.0 -$            6.0 12.0 -$            5.0 13.0 -$            51.0 2 2 228$           228$           

271 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 Y 3.0 15.0 26$         12.0 6.0 -$            5.0 13.0 -$            11.0 7.0 -$            41.0 3 3 152$           178$           

278 Shelby Haggart - NCTC RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 4948376 Y 13.0 5.0 -$            4.0 14.0 13$         2.0 16.0 38$         12.0 6.0 -$            41.0 3 4 76$             127$           

286 Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic - 2005 - 4641830 Y 8.0 10.0 -$            6.0 12.0 -$            3.0 15.0 26$         14.0 4.0 -$            41.0 3 5 -$               26$             

72 Baru Spiller - Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 Y 7.0 11.0 -$            2.0 16.0 38$         17.0 1.0 -$            7.0 11.0 -$            39.0 6 6 -$               38$             

270 Ashley Reeves - Doc O Leanest - 1998 - 3727389 Y 6.0 12.0 -$            7.0 11.0 -$            11.0 7.0 -$            9.0 9.0 -$            39.0 6 7 -$               -$               

230 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 Y 1.0 17.0 51$         8.0 10.0 -$            10.0 8.0 -$            15.0 3.0 -$            38.0 8 8 -$               51$             

221 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 Y 2.0 16.0 38$         3.0 15.0 26$         12.0 6.0 -$            17.0 1.0 -$            38.0 8 9 -$               64$             

27 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 2008 - 5244409 Y 11.0 7.0 -$            10.0 8.0 -$            7.0 11.0 -$            10.0 8.0 -$            34.0 10 10 -$               -$               

111 Larami Stewart - WTAMU Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 Y 16.0 2.0 -$            11.0 7.0 -$            9.0 9.0 -$            2.0 16.0 38$         34.0 10 11 -$               38$             

138 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 Y 9.0 9.0 -$            14.0 4.0 -$            4.0 14.0 13$         16.0 2.0 -$            29.0 12 12 -$               13$             

141 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 Y 10.0 8.0 -$            13.0 5.0 -$            8.0 10.0 -$            13.0 5.0 -$            28.0 13 13 -$               -$               

61 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 Y 14.0 4.0 -$            9.0 9.0 -$            16.0 2.0 -$            6.0 12.0 -$            27.0 14 14 -$               -$               

106 Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic - 379718 Y 15.0 3.0 -$            16.0 2.0 -$            14.0 4.0 -$            4.0 14.0 13$         23.0 15 15 -$               13$             

53 Luke Abraham - WTAMU Neko Itch - 5028948 Y 17.0 1.0 -$            17.0 1.0 -$            13.0 5.0 -$            3.0 15.0 26$         22.0 16 16 -$               26$             

155 Alexis Cowan  - MS Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4870823 Y 12.0 6.0 -$            15.0 3.0 -$            15.0 3.0 -$            8.0 10.0 -$            22.0 16 17 -$               -$               
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/31/2014 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 4 6 2 7 8 3 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 17 230 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.0 1

2 16 221 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 82.0 1

3 15 271 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 77.0 3

4 14 46 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 77.0 3

5 13 289 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 76.0 5

6 12 270 Ashley Reeves - Doc O Leanest - 1998 - 3727389 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 76.0 5

7 11 72 Baru Spiller - Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0 7

8 10 286 Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic - 2005 - 4641830 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 73.0 8

9 9 138 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 71.0 9

10 8 141 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 71.0 9

Non-Pro Pleasure World Show 1Location:Jim Heird
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 27 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 2008 - 5244409 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 69.0 11

12 6 155 Alexis Cowan  - MS Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4870823 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 69.0 11

13 5 278 Shelby Haggart - NCTC RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 4948376 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 68.0 13

14 4 61 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 67.0 14

15 3 106 Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic - 379718 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 55.0 15

16 2 111 Larami Stewart - WTAMU Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.0 16

17 1 53 Luke Abraham - WTAMU Neko Itch - 5028948 8.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 44.0 17
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/31/2014 Judge:

17
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 2 5 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Sled / 

drag/ 

gate

trot logs

lope 

logs to 

bridge

walk 

over 

bridge

side 

pass / 

chute

box 360

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 17 46 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 47.0 1

2 16 72 Baru Spiller - Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 45.0 2

3 15 221 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 44.0 3

4 14 278 Shelby Haggart - NCTC RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 4948376 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 42.0 4

5 13 289 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 42.0 4

6 12 286 Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic - 2005 - 4641830 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 40.0 6

7 11 270 Ashley Reeves - Doc O Leanest - 1998 - 3727389 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 40.0 6

8 10 230 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 6.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.0 6

9 9 61 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 39.0 9

10 8 27 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 2008 - 5244409 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 38.0 10

Non-Pro Trail World Show 1Location:Jim Heird

2014 Show 1-World Show

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 111 Larami Stewart - WTAMU Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 33.0 11

12 6 271 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 8.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 5.0 33.0 11

13 5 141 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 31.0 13

14 4 138 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 7.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 29.0 14

15 3 155 Alexis Cowan  - MS Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4870823 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 25.0 15

16 2 106 Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic - 379718 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 16

17 1 53 Luke Abraham - WTAMU Neko Itch - 5028948 3.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 18.0 17

2014 Show 1-World Show

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/31/2014 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 

Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 

both Dir

2 Fast 

Circles 

Rt., Lead 

Chng

2 Fast 

Circles 

Lt., Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 17 46 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 51.5 1

2 16 278 Shelby Haggart - NCTC RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 4948376 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 1.0 51.0 2

3 15 286 Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic - 2005 - 4641830 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 51.0 2

4 14 138 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 50.5 4

5 13 271 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 1.0 50.0 5

6 12 289 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0 5

7 11 27 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 2008 - 5244409 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 48.5 7

8 10 141 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 48.5 7

9 9 111 Larami Stewart - WTAMU Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 48.5 7

10 8 230 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.5 10

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 1Location:Chris Jeter

2014 Show 1-World Show

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 270 Ashley Reeves - Doc O Leanest - 1998 - 3727389 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 1.0 46.5 11

12 6 221 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 46.5 11

13 5 53 Luke Abraham - WTAMU Neko Itch - 5028948 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 1.0 42.5 13

14 4 106 Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic - 379718 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 2.0 42.5 13

15 3 155 Alexis Cowan  - MS Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4870823 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.5 13

16 2 61 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 0.0 6.0 41.0 16

17 1 72 Baru Spiller - Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 41.0 16

2014 Show 1-World Show

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/31/2014 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 5 6

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

Ranking

1 17.0 46 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 67.0 1

2 16.0 111 Larami Stewart - WTAMU Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 66.0 2

3 15.0 53 Luke Abraham - WTAMU Neko Itch - 5028948 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0 3

4 14.0 106 Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic - 379718 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 59.0 4

5 13.0 289 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0 5

6 12.0 61 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 55.0 6

7 11.0 72 Baru Spiller - Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 54.0 7

8 10.0 155 Alexis Cowan  - MS Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4870823 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 52.0 8

9 9.0 270 Ashley Reeves - Doc O Leanest - 1998 - 3727389 6.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.0 8

10 8.0 27 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 2008 - 5244409 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.0 10

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

World Show 1

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

2014 Show 1-World Show

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 271 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 47.0 11

12 6.0 278 Shelby Haggart - NCTC
RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 

4948376
4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 44.0 12

13 5.0 141 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 44.0 12

14 4.0 286 Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic - 2005 - 4641830 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 43.0 14

15 3.0 230 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 42.0 15

16 2.0 138 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 41.0 16

17 1.0 221 Jennifer Muir - 
Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 

4695972
7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 36.0 17

2014 Show 1-World Show

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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	NP All Around
	NP Pleasure
	NP Trail
	NP Reining
	NP Cow

